
Int. SX Abano Rd 1 Supercross - LCQ

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 901 TESSARI F. 5:55.446
Tempo gara

1 35.014 20:20:11.045

2 34.618 20:20:45.663

3 35.015 20:21:20.678

4 34.634 20:21:55.312

5 34.702 20:22:30.014

6 35.678 20:23:05.692

7 35.069 20:23:40.761

8 35.451 20:24:16.212

9 34.463 20:24:50.675

10 34.127 20:25:24.802

 Po. 2 - # 84 STORTI A. + 02.480
Diff. Primo

1 36.438 20:20:12.930

2 35.918 20:20:48.848

3 34.916 20:21:23.764

4 35.202 20:21:58.966

5 34.782 20:22:33.748

6 34.698 20:23:08.446

7 34.177 20:23:42.623

8 34.103 20:24:16.726

9 34.458 20:24:51.184

10 36.098 20:25:27.282

 Po. 3 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 08.710
Diff. Primo

1 35.287 20:20:12.273

2 36.087 20:20:48.360

3 36.059 20:21:24.419

4 35.448 20:21:59.867

5 35.464 20:22:35.331

6 34.715 20:23:10.046

7 35.048 20:23:45.094

8 35.643 20:24:20.737

9 35.286 20:24:56.023

10 37.489 20:25:33.512

 Po. 4 - # 236 VERONA G. + 11.938
Diff. Primo

1 37.039 20:20:14.096

2 35.873 20:20:49.969

3 35.942 20:21:25.911

4 35.172 20:22:01.083

5 35.822 20:22:36.905

6 35.571 20:23:12.476

7 35.878 20:23:48.354

8 36.327 20:24:24.681

9 36.135 20:25:00.816

10 35.924 20:25:36.740

 Po. 5 - # 731 LAMPERTI DE VECCHI E.+ 13.786
Diff. Primo

1 35.178 20:20:11.833

2 35.670 20:20:47.503

3 37.843 20:21:25.346

4 39.756 20:22:05.102

5 36.775 20:22:41.877

6 35.269 20:23:17.146

7 35.806 20:23:52.952

8 35.696 20:24:28.648

9 35.082 20:25:03.730

10 34.858 20:25:38.588

 Po. 6 - # 432 MESSINA A. + 14.045
Diff. Primo

1 38.731 20:20:16.154

2 36.261 20:20:52.415

3 36.688 20:21:29.103

4 35.637 20:22:04.740

5 37.507 20:22:42.247

6 35.543 20:23:17.790

7 35.395 20:23:53.185

8 36.049 20:24:29.234

9 34.984 20:25:04.218

10 34.629 20:25:38.847

Fastest lap: 34.103 
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